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The Federal Justice Department and Microsoft have reached an agreement to settle the anti-trust lawsuit.
(ASKED OF HALF THE SAMPLE.)

la. How much do you personally think the Justice Department accomplished by bringing this anti-trust case
against Microsoft? Would you say . . .

Agreatdeal ... 7
Quite a hit 9
Only some 21
Very little ..o, 27
Nothing at all 21
NOL SUMe ..oovveeee e 16
(ASKED OF HALF THE SAMPLE.)
1b. Do you think this is good news, bad news or does it make no difference for consumers like you?
GOOd NEWS.....ovvviiininininininnnnans 38
Bad news........ccccceeiiiini 8
Does not make a difference............. 49
NOL SUMe ..oeevveeeee e 5
2. There is still some chance that some State Attorneys General might seek to overturn the agreement or force

it to go back to court. Would you be more likely or less likely to vote for your Attorney General if he or she
helps overturn the settlement or send the case back to court or would that make no difference to you.

More liKely.......oooeiiiiiiiie 11
LeSS KelY ...oeeeeiieiiiiiiiiiieec e 21
Would make no difference............... 63

NOtSUre ......coooveiiiiii, 5
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DEMOGRAPHICS

Al.

A2.

First of all, in what year were you born?

Have you already had a birthday this year?

(IF RESPONDENT REFUSES Q.A1 OR Q.A2, Q.A3 ASKED. RESULTS SHOWN IN SUMMARY BELOW.)

A3.

B.

C.

D.

El.

Are you:

13
19
21
20
12
16

Are you employed:
Full time 57
Part time 11
Not employed..................... 15
Retired........ccoooeeeiiiieennnn. 17
Refused

What is the last year of school you completed?

Grade school or some high school..........................
Completed high school...........c.cccoovviiiiiiiiiici,
Some community college or university, but did not
FINISN ..o
Completed technical school or a community

Completed a post-graduate degree such as a
Master's or Ph.D. .....ccccoovieeiiniiie e

20
33
18
16

24

16
16

10
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(IF “ONE” OR “REFUSED” TO Q.E1, Q.F ASKED.)

E2. How many children under 6 years are currently living in your household?
E3. How many children ages 6 to 12 are currently living in your household?
E4. How many children ages 13 to 17 are currently living in your household?
38

19
20

F. Now, | am going to read a list of income ranges. When | get to the income range that best describes your
household income from all sources in 2000, please stop me. Was your household income for 2000:

Under $15,000 ......ccccoeeeeeiieieieeienennnn. 12
$15,000 to less than $20,000............ 9
$20,000 to less than $25,000............ 9
$25,000 to less than $30,000............ 6
$30,000 to less than $40,000............ 11
$40,000 to less than $50,000............ 10
$50,000 to less than $75,000............ 16
$75,000 to less than $100,000.......... 10
$100,000 OF MOI€....cceveeeeeeicrrrriennnnnn. 9

Refused/not sure.........cooeeeeeeeeeeeennn. 9

G1. Are you:

o)
R L VRN

G2.
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Z12a. Do you consider yourself a Democrat, a Republican, an Independent or none of these?

(IF “DEMOCRAT” TO Q.12a, Q.12b ASKED. IF “REPUBLICAN” TO Q.12a, Q.12c ASKED. IF “INDEPENDENT”
or “NONE OF THESE” TO Q.12a, Q.12d ASKED. RESULTS SHOWN IN SUMMARY BELOW)

Z12b. Do you lean strongly or only moderately toward the Democratic Party?
Z12c. Do you lean strongly or only moderately toward the Republican Party?

Z12d. Do your beliefs tend to lean more toward the Democrats or the Republicans?

REGION:

GENDER:

Strongly Republican................cc.......
Moderately Republican .....................
Definitely Independent/neither ..........

Moderately Democrat

Strongly Democrat .............

Refu

Sed/NOt SUre......ceeeeveeeiiieeeees

17
24
14
27
16
2

20
23
35
22

48
52
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